
.....

1999 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA2-AB221)

Received: 05/	19/99	Received By: olsenje		
Wanted: Toda	ау	Identical to LRB:		
For: Jeff Stor	ne (608) 26643590	By/Representing:		
This file may	be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: olsenje		
May Contact:		Alt. Drafters:	nilsepe	
Subject:	Drunk Driving - penalties	Extra Copies:		

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Drunk driving

Instructions:

See Attached

Drafting History:

Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	<u>Typed</u>	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed Required
/1			haugeca 05/19/99		lrb-docadmin 05/19/99	lrb-docadmin 05/19/99

FE Sent For:

<END>

_ ___ ---- ,

LRBa0453

1999 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA2-AB221)

Received: 05/19/99		Received By: olsenje	Received By: olsenje		
Wanted: Toda	Ŋ	Identical to LRB:	Identical to LRB:		
For: Jeff Ston	e (608) 26643590	By/Representing:	By/Representing:		
This file may	be shown to any legislator: NO	Drafter: olsenje			
May Contact:		Alt. Drafters: nilsepe			
Subject:	Drunk Driving - penalties	Extra Copies:			

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Drunk driving

Instructions:

See Attached

Drafting History:

Vers.	Drafted	Reviewed	<u>Typed</u>	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed	Reauired
/?			lrb_wpo	CH S.A			
FE Sent F	or:		5 th	6.			

<END>

•



۰..

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0449/1-RPN&PEN:kmg:ch

a0453/1

ASSEMBLYAMENDMENT,

TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 2,

TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 221

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 13: delete lines 13 and 14 and substitute "committed by persons
3	under the legal drinking age; granting rule-making authority; making
4	appropriations; and".
5	2. Page 3, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with
6	page 4, iine 19.
7	3. Page 5, line 23: delete that line and substitute:
8	"SECTION 8m. 125.07 (4) (bs) (intro.), 2., 3. and 4. of the statutes are amended
9	to read:".
10	4. Page 5, line 24: after "(bs)" insert "(intro.)".
11	5. \mathbf{P}_{ad} given 1: delete lines 1 to 5.

-- - -··· . - - --

19

\$

5	1999 - 2000 Legislature
•	•
	ē ·

¥

-

i	6. Page 6, line 24: delete that line and substitute:
2	"SECTION 9m. 125.07 (4) (c) (intro.), 2., 3. and 4. of the statutes are amended
3	to read:".
4	7. Page 7, line 1: after "(c)" insert "(intro.)".
5	8. Page 7, line 3: delete lines 3 to 7.
6	9. Page 8, line 8: delete lines 8 to 15.
7	10. Page 11, line 2: delete "If Whenever" and substitute "If".
8	II. Page 11, line 5: delete <u>"less than 6 months nor</u> ".
9	12. Page 19 , line 1 : before that line insert:
10	"SECTION 42m. 346.93 (2f) of the statutes is created to read:
11	346.93 (2f) Except as provided in sub. (2g), any person violating this section
12	may have his or her operating privilege suspended under s. 343.30 (6) (b) 1.".
13	13. Page 19, line 4: delete that line.
i4	14. Page 19, line 24: delete that line and substitute:
15	"SECTION 48m. 938.344 (2b) (intro.), (b) and (c) of the statutes are amended to
16	read:".
17	15. Page 20, line 1: after "(2b)" insert "(intro.)".
18	16. Page 20, line 4: delete lines 4 to 9.
19	(END)

(e #